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www.khodiso.com

Please fill-in the information below. You can use this as a guideline to assist us in creating an informative website.

	Your Company name
	     

	Contact person
	     

	Telephone
	     

	Email (For statements)
	

	Requested web address in order of preference as in the example below:

1. www.mycompany.co.za


2. www.companymy.co.za


3. www.thiscompany.co.za


3. www.myc.co.za


	1.     
2.     
3.     
4.     
5.     
6.     
7.     


	Your requested email addresses:

1. John@mycompany.co.za

2. Sam@mycompany.co.za

3. Lebo@mycompany.co.za

4. info@mycompany.co.za

5. articles@mycompany.co.za


	1.     
2.     
3.
4.     
5.     
6.     
7.     



NOTE: Guidelines for completing this form

1. Complete this form with as much relavant as possible. Being to the point helps your website visitors understand exactly what your company is all about.
2. Include any pictures you may have to make your site look more appealing.

3. This form is a guideline. If you have this info somewhere, you don’t necessarily need to complete this form. 

4. If you have little info at this moment, you may not require all 5 pages. Most starter sites are fine with 3 or 4 pages.

5. You can include any content or non-offensive pictures which you wish to include. 
Please see some of the sites as an example:

· www.iamimage.co.za

· www.judyblackdiamond.co.za

· www.ithabisengenvironmental.co.za

· www.buyisaebag.org

Or visit our site www.khodiso.com and click on Our Work to see examples!

	Page 1: (Home Page)
	     

	This page should sell your company. You can include the following

1. The selling points about your company and
2. your top selling products and the benefits. You can include pictures of your top selling products and pricing.
3. Company staff
4. Recent successful customer stories
 Write a little about everything. Less is more

	


	Page 2: (Eg. Services/Products etc)
	Page Name:      

	Please include about what your company’s products or services does in detail:

Example:

1. Product 1

a. Description

b. Picture

c. Benefits

2. Product 2

a. Description

b. Picture

c. Benefits

3. Product 3

a. Description

b. Picture

c. Benefits

	


	Page 3: (Eg. Portfolio/Projects/ etc)
	Page Name:      

	If you want to show your site visitors what you have done, you can include this here. You can include testimonials. This can also be a gallery to show successful events if you’re in the events business.
Eg: We have been able to improve our clients’ productivity by over 50% as shown on the case stories

1. Client 1 – We …

2. Client 2 - …

	


	Page 4: (Eg. About Us/The Team etc)
	Page Name:      

	Include information about your company’s background. This would include your vision, mission, directors of your company. Maybe a picture of your company’s staff. 
E.g. Our company has  a staff of xx and has xx years of experience in the xx industry. Our clientele includes companies such as xx, xx and xx and we are proud to be associated with xx body and registered with the SABS. 

Our mission:

Our mission is to provide xx

Our vision:

We see ourselves as a company that xx

xxx

	


	Page 5: (Eg. Contact Us)
	Page Name:      

	Include, telephone, cellphone, fax, email information. 

	     



	Other Requirements
	

	Here, Please tell us of any other requirements you would like to have on your website. We’ll confirm for you if there will be any additional charges.
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